BETWEEN: -	
License Fee Management Branch, ARM and Regional Licensing Sections	Program Code: 03121 Status Code: 2 Fee Category: 3P Exp. Date: 20050430 Fee Comments: Decom Fin Assur Reqd: N
LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL	
A. REGION	
1. APPLICATION ATTACHED Applicant/Licensee: WADE-TRIM, INC. Received Date: 20050401 Docket No: 3018534 Control No.: 314328 License No.: 21-18598-02 Action Type: Renewal	V
2. FEE ATTACHED 20.00 Amount: 037020	
3. COMMENTS Signed Date	D. A. Hersey
B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (Check	
1. Fee Category and Amount:	Du fur feet allock
2. Correct Fee Paid. Application may be Amendment Renewal License	se processed for !
3. OTHER	
Signed Date	

(FOR LFMS USE)
INFORMATION FROM LTS

LB050422997

::

FEE INFORMATION

Mail control:	314328
License:	21-18598-02
Log Page:	May 1 (Region III)
Company Name:	Wade Trim, Inc.
Payment by check:	089020
Amount Received:	\$720.00
Note:	Apprised licensee of the fact that due to the FY 99 fee rules that a fee is no longer required for renewal of a license. Thus, the \$720.00, will be refunded.
Fee Category:	<u>3P</u>
Type of fee:	Renewal
Date Received:	5/6/05
Date Completed:	5/6/05
Completed by:	Brenda Brown

May 6, 2005

Wade-Trim, Inc.

ATTN: Matthew K. Schultz

Project Manager 3933 Monitor Road

Bay City, MI 48707

Dear Mr. Schultz,

This is letter is to apprise you of the fact that we received Check 089020 dated March 25, 2005, in the amount of \$720.00, you sent as payment for the renewal of 21-18598-02. However, per our telephone conversation, NRC no longer charges a fee for the renewal of a license. Such fees are now included in the annual fee. Therefore, we are refunding the money. Please allow 4-6 week for the refund to arrive. If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact me at 301-415-6055.

Sincerely, Signed by Brenda E. Brown

Brenda E. Brown License Fee Team Division of Financial Management Office of the Chief Financial Officer